

POST-SURGERY EYE CUSHION EV625

Purpose:

Sleeping pillow prevents and relieves pressure on the eyes and the appearance of bedsores, providing adequate support during rest. The ergonomic design guarantees a satisfying rest for who spends a lot of time lying down or who is recovering from eye surgery.

Features:

Hollow silicone fiber

Breathable fabric (30% bamboo, 70% polyester)

Function: Positioning and prevention

Size: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Batch: See package

Color: White

Date of manufacture: See package

Model: EV625

Brand: EcoSoft

Maintenance and storage:

It can be washed by hand with cold water, using non-abrasive products or can be washed in the machine, using a program for delicate, cold and centrifuge-free clothing. It is recommended to use a safety net to avoid deformation of the cover during washing.

Dry in the Horizontal position. Do not use bleach. Do not iron.

Instructions for use:

The antidecubitus cushion prevents the appearance of pressure ulcers, consequence from the permanence of the body in the same position for long periods of time. Pressure ulcers appear mainly in areas of bony prominence and support points of the body, such as heels, gluteus, shoulders, knees, elbows and pelvis. Excessive pressure on a point of the body, limits the intake of blood to that area and consequently oxygen, causing redness, destruction of the dermis/epidermis and consequently superficial or deep wounds.

Product images:

ALMOHADA POSTOPERATORIO OCULAR EV625

Finalidad:

La almohada para dormir previene y alivia la presión sobre los ojos y la aparición de escaras, proporcionando un soporte adecuado durante el descanso. Su diseño ergonómico garantiza un descanso satisfactorio a quienes pasan mucho tiempo tumbados o a quienes se están recuperando de una operación ocular.

Características:

Fibra hueca rizada siliconada
Tejido transpirable (30% bambú, 70% poliéster)
Función Posicionamiento y Prevención de las escaras

Tamaño: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Lote: Ver embalaje

Color: Blanco

Fecha de fabricación: Ver embalaje

Modelo: EV625

Marca: EcoSoft

Mantenimiento y almacenamiento:

Se puede lavar a mano con agua fría, utilizando productos no abrasivos o se puede lavar en la máquina, utilizando un programa para ropa delicada, fría y sin centrifugadoras. Se recomienda utilizar una red de seguridad para evitar la deformación de la cubierta durante el lavado. Seco en la posición horizontal; No use lejía; No planchar.

Instrucciones de uso:

El cojín antidecúbito previene la aparición de úlceras por presión, consecuencia de la permanencia del cuerpo en la misma posición durante largos periodos de tiempo. Las úlceras por presión aparecen principalmente en zonas de prominencia ósea y puntos de apoyo del cuerpo, como talones, glúteos, hombros, rodillas, codos y pelvis. La presión excesiva sobre un punto del cuerpo, limita la entrada de sangre a esa zona y en consecuencia de oxígeno, provocando enrojecimiento, destrucción de la dermis/epidermis y en consecuencia heridas superficiales o profundas.

Imágenes del producto:

ALMOFADA PÓS-OPERATÓRIO OCULAR EV625

Objetivo:

A almofada para dormir previne e alivia a pressão sobre os olhos e o aparecimento de escaras, proporcionando um apoio adequado durante o repouso. O design ergonómico garante um descanso satisfatório para quem passa muito tempo deitado ou para quem está a recuperar de uma cirurgia aos olhos.

Características:

Fibra oca siliconada
Tecido respirável (30% bambu, 70% poliéster)
Função Posicionamento e prevenção

Medidas: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Lote: Ver embalagem

Cor: Branco

Data de fabrico: Ver embalagem

Modelo: EV625

Marca: EcoSoft

Manutenção e armazenamento:

Pode ser lavada à mão com água fria, utilizando produtos não abrasivos ou pode ser lavada na máquina, utilizando um programa para roupa delicada, a frio e sem centrifugação. Recomenda-se a utilização de uma rede de proteção de forma a evitar a deformação da capa durante a lavagem. Secar na posição horizontal; Não usar lixívia; Não passar a ferro.

Instruções de utilização:

A almofada anti-escaras previne o aparecimento de úlceras de pressão, consequência da permanência do corpo na mesma posição por longos períodos de tempo. As úlceras de pressão surgem principalmente em zonas de proeminência óssea e pontos de apoio do corpo, como calcanhares, glúteos, ombros, joelhos, cotovelos e bacia. A pressão excessiva sobre um ponto do corpo, limita a entrada de sangue nessa zona e consequentemente de oxigénio, provocando vermelhidão, destruição da derme/epiderme e consequentemente feridas superficiais ou profundas..

Imagem do produto:



COUSSIN OCULAIRE POST-OPÉRATOIRE EV625

Finalité:

L'oreiller de sommeil prévient et soulage la pression sur les yeux et l'apparition d'escarres, en fournissant un soutien adéquat pendant le repos. Sa conception ergonomique garantit un repos satisfaisant aux personnes qui passent beaucoup de temps en position allongée ou qui se remettent d'une opération des yeux.

Caractéristiques:

Fibre creuse en silicone
Tissu respirant (30% bambou, 70% polyester)
Fonction Positionnement et prévention

Taille: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Lot: Voir l'emballage

Couleur: Blanc

Date de fabrication : Voir l'emballage

Model: EV625

Marque: EcoSoft

Entretien et stockage:

Il peut être lavé à la main à l'eau froide, à l'aide de produits non abrasifs ou peut être lavé en machine d'un programme pour les vêtements délicats, froids et sans centrifugeuse. Il est recommandé d'utiliser un filet de sécurité afin d'éviter la déformation du couvercle pendant le lavage. Sécher en position horizontale; Ne pas utiliser de lixiviation; Ne repassez pas.

Mode d'emploi :

Le coussin anti-escarres prévient l'apparition d'escarres, conséquence de la permanence du corps dans la même position pendant de longues périodes. Les escarres apparaissent principalement dans les zones de proéminence osseuse et les points d'appui du corps, tels que les talons, les fessiers, les épaules, les genoux, les coudes et le bassin. Une pression excessive sur un point du corps limite l'apport de sang à cette zone et donc d'oxygène, ce qui provoque des rougeurs, une destruction du derme/épiderme et donc des plaies superficielles ou profondes.

Images du produit :



CUSCINO OCULARE POST-OPERATORIO EV625

Scopo:

Il cuscino per dormire previene e allevia la pressione sugli occhi e la comparsa di piaghe da decubito, fornendo un supporto adeguato durante il riposo. Il design ergonomico garantisce un riposo soddisfacente a chi trascorre molto tempo sdraiato o a chi si sta riprendendo da un intervento chirurgico agli occhi.

Caratteristiche:

Fibra di silicone cava

Tessuto traspirante (30% bambù, 70% poliestere)

Funzioni Posizionamento e prevenzione

Dimensioni: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Lotto: Vedi confezione

Colore: Bianco

Data di fabbricazione: Vedi confezione

Modello: EV625

Marchio: EcoSoft

Manutenzione e conservazione:

Può essere lavato a mano con acqua fredda, utilizzando prodotti non abrasivi o può essere lavato in macchina, utilizzando un programma per indumenti delicati, freddi e senza centrifughe. Si consiglia di utilizzare una rete di sicurezza per evitare la deformazione del coperchio durante il lavaggio. Asciugare in posizione orizzontale; Non usare candeggina; Non stirare.

Istruzioni per l'uso:

Il cuscino antidecubito previene la comparsa di ulcere da pressione, conseguenza della permanenza del corpo nella stessa posizione per lunghi periodi di tempo. Le ulcere da pressione compaiono principalmente nelle aree di prominenza ossea e nei punti di appoggio del corpo, come talloni, glutei, spalle, ginocchia, gomiti e bacino. L'eccessiva pressione su un punto del corpo limita l'apporto di sangue a quella zona e di conseguenza di ossigeno, causando arrossamenti, distruzione del derma/epidermide e di conseguenza ferite superficiali o profonde.

Immagini del prodotto:

POSTOPERATIVES AUGENKISSEN EV625

Zweck:

Das Schlafkissen beugt dem Druck auf die Augen und dem Auftreten von Dekubitus vor und bietet eine angemessene Unterstützung während der Ruhezeit. Das ergonomische Design garantiert eine zufriedenstellende Erholung für diejenigen, die viel Zeit im Liegen verbringen oder sich von einer Augenoperation erholen.

Merkmale:

Hohle Silikonfaser

Atmungsaktives Gewebe (30% Bambus, 70% Polyester)

Funktionen: Positionierung und Vorbeugung

Größe: 50 x 40 x 11 cm

Charge: Siehe Verpackung

Farbe: Weiss

Datum der Herstellung: Siehe Verpackung

Modell: EV625

Marke: EcoSoft

Wartung und Lagerung:

Es kann von Hand mit kaltem Wasser gewaschen werden, mit nicht abrasiven Produkten oder kann in der Maschine gewaschen werden, mit einem Programm für empfindliche, kalte und zentrifugenfremde Kleidung. Es wird empfohlen, ein Sicherheitsnetz zu verwenden, um eine Verformung der Abdeckung während des Waschens zu vermeiden. Trocken in horizontaler Position; Verwenden Sie keine Laugung; Nicht bügeln.

Anweisungen für den Gebrauch:

Das Antidekubitus-Kissen verhindert das Auftreten von Druckgeschwüren, die sich aus dem ständigen Verbleib des Körpers in derselben Position über einen längeren Zeitraum ergeben. Druckgeschwüre treten vor allem an knöchernen Vorsprüngen und Stützpunkten des Körpers auf, z. B. an Fersen, Gesäß, Schultern, Knien, Ellenbogen und Becken. Übermäßiger Druck auf eine Körperstelle schränkt die Blutzufuhr zu diesem Bereich und damit die Sauerstoffzufuhr ein, was zu Rötungen, Zerstörung der Dermis/Epidermis und folglich zu oberflächlichen oder tiefen Wunden führt.

Produktbilder: